
If you are unable to participate but would still like to support the Thunderbird Clubhouse, please visit  www.ThunderbirdClubhouse.org.

Get ‘hooked’ on a good cause at the 2nd annual 
Thunderbird Clubhouse Fishing Tournament! 
Whether you’re a serious angler or a rod and reel 
newbie, there’s an entry division for you. Plenty of 
activities to lure in the whole family! The 
tournament will be followed by a weigh-in with 
prizes, a seafood broil, and live music. All proceeds 
will benefit the Thunderbird Clubhouse, a Norman 
organization dedicated to enhancing the lives of 
adults living with mental illness. So kick back, cast a 
line, and help reel in the dough. Non-anglers are 
welcome to help us enjoy great food and live music 
for a donation of just $20 per person. For more 
information, please call 405-325-7331 or visit 
www.ThunderBirdClubhouse.org.

Kids Division (under 12):  FREE!
Open Division: $50 per angler | $10 Big Fish Calcutta (optional)

Team Division: $100 per boat | $10 Big Fish Calcutta (optional)

Check-in: 6AM at Calypso Cove Marina
Fishing: First safe light
Weigh-In: Open Division 12PM  |  Team Division 1PM

Food & Live Music: Begins at 1PM

Schedule:

Divisions:

Kids Division (under 12):  Various prizes will be raffled to 
entries
Open Division:  1st, 2nd, 3rd & Big Fish cash prize based on 
number of entries
Team Division: 1st, 2nd, 3rd & Big Fish cash prize based on 
number of entries

Prizes:

The Open Division was established for the casual fisherman and 
will be scored individually. Each individual may weigh-in five (5) 
largemouth and/or spotted bass of at least fourteen (14) inches in 
length. Fish may be taken from the bank, wading, float tube, or 
boat. Only artificial bait will be allowed and only live fish will be 
weighed.

The Team Division is designed for the serious to semi-serious bass 
fisherman. This is a team competition and will adhere to standard 
tournament rules. Each team may weigh-in five (5) largemouth 
and/or spotted bass at least fourteen (14) inches in length. Only 
artificial bait will be allowed and only live fish will be weighed. 

In the event of a tie in total weight, the winner will be determined by 
biggest fish. The Big Fish Calcutta will be paid out 100% to biggest fish 
in each division. In the event of a tie, winner will be determined by next 
biggest fish. A full list of tournament rules will be given at time of 

registration. 

Rules:

Send entries to Thunderbird Clubhouse Fishing Tournament, PO Box 1666, Norman, OK 73070 or fax to 405-364-6058
or register online at  www.ThunderbirdClubhouse.org

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Card Number: 

Security Code:                                        Expiration:

Total Amount: 

Check payable to Thunderbird Clubhouse
or

Visa MasterCard Discover

Signature:

Billing Information:

Registration:
Child under 12FREE!

Grand Total

Please clearly print participants’ first and last names:

Open division$50 per angler

Big Fish Calcutta$10 per angler
Team Division$100 per boat

x $0
x $50

x $10

$

x $100

I’m just here for 
some grub

$20 per dinner 
(no fishing) x $20


